
Masterson Method®/TREC GB Winter Series Result summary

EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe DATE: 20/12/15 ORGANISER: TREC Isle of Man

Class 1 - Starters

RIDER HORSE 

Ridden Corridor

Ridden S-Bend
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m
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Led Im
m
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Led Ditch

Led Corridor
Led S-Bend
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W
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MA 
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GRAND 

TOTAL Position

Emma Redmond Mr Freddie 7 10 5 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 72 0 72 1st

Tayla Griffin Jess 7 10 7 0 10 10 7 9 0 10 70 0 70 2nd

Shelly Bass Rosie 0 0 10 10 10 10 7 10 9 0 66 0 66 3rd

Helen Fargher Minder 7 0 10 10 10 10 7 0 0 10 64 0 64 4th



EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe DATE: 20/12/15 ORGANISER: TREC Isle of Man

Class 2 - Practice Class

RIDER HORSE 

Ridden Corridor

Ridden S-Bend

Ridden Im
m

obility
Rein Back
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m
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Led Ditch

Led Corridor
Led S-Bend
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Ridden Ditch
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W
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MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL Position

Zelda Newey Misty 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 6 6 10 88 15 8 23 111 1st

Laura Corcoran Mr Bojangles 10 10 10 6 0 10 10 10 7 10 83 15 4.5 19.5 102.5 2nd

Rachel Ranson Harry 7 10 10 10 0 7 10 9 10 10 83 15 0 15 98 3rd

Sandra Kennaugh Dalesman 10 7 10 7 10 10 10 4 0 10 78 15 0 15 93 4th

Emily Gaylor Piper 2 9 10 7 10 0 10 9 0 0 57 2.5 25 27.5 84.5 5th

Robert Thomson Bailey 2 4 10 10 10 10 7 2 2 10 67 12.5 3.5 16 83 6th

Claire Griffin Acon 10 4 10 7 0 10 7 9 10 10 77 0 5 5 82

Tayla Griffin Jess 4 10 10 0 10 10 7 9 9 10 79 2.5 0 2.5 81.5

Caroline Hawley Sunroyd Cadog 7 3 4 0 0 10 10 10 5 10 59 15 0.5 15.5 74.5

Teresa Chapell Storm 7 10 2 7 0 10 4 10 0 10 60 13 0.5 13.5 73.5

Christine Hopkinson Max 10 4 9 10 0 7 1 0 0 10 51 15 0 15 66

Gillian Newey Lily 0 4 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 6 30 15 5 20 50

Lucy Gaylor Harry 0 0 0 10 10 0 7 10 0 0 37 0 0 0 37



EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe DATE: 20/12/15 ORGANISER: TREC Isle of Man

Class 3 - Open

RIDER HORSE 

Ridden Corridor

Ridden S-Bend

Ridden Im
m

obility
Rein Back

Led Im
m
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Led Ditch

Led Corridor
Led S-Bend

Rem
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Ridden Ditch
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W
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MA 
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GRAND 

TOTAL Position

Laura Corcoran Mr Bojangles 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 0 87 15 3 18 105 1st

Zelda Newey Misty 10 4 10 6 10 10 10 6 7 10 83 15 5 20 103 2nd

Jo Ralston Crabbiesden Keltic Magic 7 7 4 10 3 9 10 10 7 10 77 0 0.5 0.5 77.5 3rd

Caroline Hawley Sunroyd Cadog 10 6 2 0 7 10 10 3 0 10 58 15 3.5 18.5 76.5 4th

Emily Gaylor Piper 7 7 10 7 0 9 10 10 0 8 68 0 6.5 6.5 74.5



EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe DATE: 20/12/15 ORGANISER: TREC Isle of Man

Class 4 - Intermediate

RIDER HORSE 

Ridden Corridor

Ridden S-Bend

Ridden Im
m

obility
Rein Back

Led Im
m
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Led Ditch

Led Corridor
Led S-Bend
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Ridden Ditch

PTV 
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W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL Position

Rachel Ranson Harry 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 3 10 10 93 15 0 15 108 1st

Kathryn Scarlett Shiraz 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 9 10 93 13 0 13 106 2nd

Freddie Ralston Fydlyn Direudus 7 9 10 10 10 10 10 4 7 10 87 15 0 15 102 3rd

Robert Thomson Bailey 5 7 10 10 10 9 10 6 10 10 87 12.5 2 14.5 101.5 4th

Christine Hopkinson Max 7 10 8 10 10 10 7 7 0 10 79 15 0 15 94

Sophie Hawley Russetwood Gossemar 4 10 10 0 10 10 10 7 6 10 77 15 0 15 92

Sam Frize Lily 7 3 10 8 10 10 7 10 10 10 85 0 0 0 85

Paula Dowson Fortune Teller 3 6 10 10 10 8 7 3 10 8 75 0 0.5 0.5 75.5

Jo Ralston Crabbiesden Keltic Magic 10 10 5 10 0 10 10 10 0 10 75 0 0 0 75



Masterson Method®/TREC GB Winter Series Result summary

EVENT TITLE: @ The Glebe DATE: 20/12/15 ORGANISER: TREC Isle of Man

Class 6 - Newcomers

RIDER HORSE 

Ridden Corridor

Ridden S-Bend
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Led S-Bend
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Sandra Kennaugh Dalesman 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 7 9 10 93 15 0.5 15.5 108.5 1st

Freddie Ralston Fydlyn Direudus 10 10 7 4 10 7 10 10 7 10 85 14 0 14 99 2nd

Shelly Bass Rosie 2 7 4 10 10 10 7 10 7 5 72 15 7.5 22.5 94.5 3rd

Hannah Scarlett Shiraz 7 10 10 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 94 0 0 0 94 4th

Cathy Craine Mario 10 7 10 0 10 10 10 7 5 10 79 9.5 5 14.5 93.5

Claire Griffin Acon 10 7 10 4 0 10 10 10 9 10 80 12.5 0.5 13 93

Sam Frize Lily 7 10 10 3 10 10 7 7 10 10 84 0 0.5 0.5 84.5

Sophie Hawley Russetwood Gossemar 7 7 8 0 3 10 10 10 6 10 71 12.5 0 12.5 83.5

Gillian Newey Lily 7 9 10 1 1 10 10 3 10 10 71 0 5.5 5.5 76.5

Paula Dowson Fortune Teller 4 4 10 10 2 10 10 3 6 10 69 2.5 2 4.5 73.5

Emma Redmond Mr Freddie 10 4 10 0 0 10 10 3 10 10 67 0 2 2 69

Helen Fargher Minder 7 7 10 0 7 10 7 2 0 9 59 0 1 1 60

Lucy Gaylor Harry 4 10 4 4 10 0 7 7 0 0 46 12.5 0 12.5 58.5


